UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDATE FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]	VENT		Shelby	5000463110 Pg 1/4 Cnty Judge of Pro 202 15:08:00 FILE	obate, HL
B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)					
Ms. Josephine Lowery Balch & Bingham LLP P. O. Box 306 Birmingham, Alabama 35201					
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # 2000/12784	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS.				
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified	above is terminated with resp	ect to security interest(s) of			ition Statement.
3. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identication continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.	ified above with respect to se	curity interest(s) of the Sec	ured Party auth	orizing this Continuation S	statement is
 AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Also check one of the following three boxes and provide appropriate inform CHANGE name and/or address: Give current record name in item 6a of name (if name change) in item 7a or 7b and/or new address (if address) CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Taylor Properties, L.L.C. 	ation in items 6 and/or 7.	ELETE name: Give record be deleted in item 6a or 6b	name 🗖 A[two boxes. OD name: Complete item 7 m 7c; also complete items	a or 7b, and also 7d-7g (if applicable).
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION: 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
Greystone Park Retail, LLC					
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
7d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZAT ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	TON 7f. JURISDICTION	NOF ORGANIZATION	7g. ORG	ANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	NONE
8. AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box. Describe collateral deleted or added, or give entire restated. The real property described on Exhibit A to the ori described on Exhibit A hereto is substituted in place.	ginal UCC Financin			and the real prope	erty
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING TH adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination au 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					by a Debtor which
Greystone Park Retail, LLC 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	Tourselly
SO. HADIVIDUAL S EAST INNIE	LIKS I NAME		MIDDEE	I AWIAIE	SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA Judge of Probate of Shelby County, Alabama					3UF

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # (same as item 1a on Amendment form) 2000/12784 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (same as item 9 on Amendment form) 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Greystone Park Retail, LLC 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX

13. Use this space for additional information

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

EXHIBIT A

Lot 1, according to the Final recorded plat of Greystone Park, First Commercial Subdivision, recorded in Map Book 30, Page 48 in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama; being situated in Shelby County, Alabama.

Together with that certain Reciprocal Easement Agreement between Greystone Park Retail, LLC, and Greystone Park Partners dated September 19, 2002, and recorded in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama.

SIGNATURES TO UCC AMENDMENT:

20020925000463110 Pg 4/4 32.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 09/25/2002 15:08:00 FILED/CERTIFIED

DEBTOR:

TAYLOR PROPERTIES, L.L.C., an

Alabama limited liability company

Michael D. Fulle

4ts Manager

LENDER:

COMPASS BANK, an Alabama banking

corporation

By: John M. McQueen

Its Vice President